
Seizoen 2013 – 2014.
Speler Partner 1 Partner 2 A_T BehP TotP % CP PtnG

Beukeleirs Wim Mistiaen Dierik 1 5870 9520 61,66% 55 0
Borghs Louis Van Den Putte Bon 2 5997 12800 46,85% 0 0

Wuyts Peter 1 3860 9520 40,55% 0 0
Brems Tony Renders Axel 1 4450 9520 46,74% 0 0
Broeckx Wieza Janssens Rudi 2 5570 12320 45,21% 0 110

Kums Mark 1 820 1680 48,81% 0 50
Peeters Jan 3 3040 5920 51,35% 0 205
Vandendungen Leo 10 10410 19280 53,99% 159 1225

Bulckens Karine Kums Mark 26 26200 49360 53,08% 329 3430
Soontjens Louis 1 980 1680 58,33% 32 245

Cambr‚ Walter Kums Mark 1 750 1440 52,08% 0 75
Carmans Danielle Lespoix Madeleine 1 5450 9520 57,25% 33 0
Claes Astrid Somers Ludo 13 22064 43840 50,33% 58 940
Claes Justine Sannen Greet Vandeweyer Victor 1 713 1867 38,19% 0 50
Corten Ivo Dams Marcel 52 52836 104800 50,42% 453 4915

Individueel 1 740 1200 61,67% 27 0
Corthout Chris Corthout Erik 1 4750 9520 49,89% 0 0
Corthout Erik Corthout Chris 1 4750 9520 49,89% 0 0
Cuyvers Lieve Pernet Roger 5 8280 16640 49,76% 18 245
Dams Marcel Corten Ivo 52 52836 104800 50,42% 453 4915

Individueel 1 730 1440 50,69% 0 0
De Cnodder Kristof Depauw Frederic 1 4470 9520 46,95% 0 0
de Conde Monique Van Hoof Marc 1 4510 9520 47,37% 0 0
De Pauw Frank Verstraelen Martijn 2 5767 12800 45,05% 0 0
De Roos Steve Roy Prith 1 4580 9520 48,11% 0 0
De Smet Hans Huysmans Marcel 2 1730 3360 51,49% 18 230

Laenen Rene 2 1720 3120 55,13% 27 275
Soontjens Louis 1 1480 2240 66,07% 44 245
Van de Ven Armand 40 41160 75920 54,21% 605 5945
Individueel 1 760 1440 52,78% 0 0

Dejaegher Yvan Janssens Robert 3 3620 6560 55,18% 68 525
Vannuten Eugeen 8 6820 14160 48,16% 42 625
Vannuten Rik 6 4900 10560 46,40% 27 425

Depauw Frederic De Cnodder Kristof 1 4470 9520 46,95% 0 0
Diels Fred Dreesen Jan 1 1040 2240 46,43% 0 35

Meir Viviane 1 1060 2240 47,32% 0 25
Dierckx Jef Sieben GeneviŠve 1 4750 9520 49,89% 0 0
Dijckmans Jef Dijckmans Lowie 1 5270 9520 55,36% 33 0
Dijckmans Lowie Dijckmans Jef 1 5270 9520 55,36% 33 0
Dijckmans Lucas Joos Mieke 1 4190 9520 44,01% 0 0

Van den Eynde Jef 2 6998 12800 54,67% 47 0
Individueel 1 920 1440 63,89% 32 0

Dirkx Luc Laenen Rene 1 5990 9520 62,92% 55 0
Donckers Chris Meir Viviane 1 830 1680 49,40% 0 85

Vangheel Gusta 37 29884 66960 44,63% 75 1885
Wuyts Rachel 1 930 2240 41,52% 0 10
Individueel 1 600 1440 41,67% 0 0

Dreesen Jan Diels Fred 1 1040 2240 46,43% 0 35
Helsen Ludo 1 710 1440 49,31% 0 105
Horemans Roger 45 40923 93280 43,87% 143 1715
Individueel 1 760 1440 52,78% 0 0

Duijvestijn Marlou Luca Raf 1 5560 9520 58,40% 44 0
Duns Tinne Luca Raf 1 1000 1920 52,08% 22 180
Fissette Jan MacLaine Pont Roy 1 4610 9520 48,42% 0 0
Franssen Ria Van Der Harst Joop 11 11144 22720 49,05% 56 790
Gunnlaugsson Eidur Huysmans Marcel 1 820 1680 48,81% 0 35

Laenen Rene 2 6469 12800 50,54% 0 0
Lauwers Hilde 4 3430 7520 45,61% 20 285
Vannuten Eugeen 1 830 2240 37,05% 0 10

Hazebroek Jacqueline Jansen Theo 2 4884 12800 38,16% 0 0
Heckmans Freddy Matthijs Chrisje 1 5170 9520 54,31% 11 0
Heijnen Harrie Helsen Ludo 3 10526 22320 47,16% 22 0

Individueel 1 540 1440 37,50% 0 0



Helsen Ludo Dreesen Jan 1 710 1440 49,31% 0 105
Heijnen Harrie 3 10526 22320 47,16% 22 0
Horemans Roger 2 1290 2640 48,86% 0 95
Lauwers Hilde 4 3840 7520 51,06% 53 525
Soontjens Louis 2 1500 3120 48,08% 0 130
Vangheel Gusta 6 5410 11760 46,00% 20 300
Vannuten Rik 4 2890 6800 42,50% 0 80
Wuyts Rachel 4 4016 8320 48,27% 0 230
Individueel 1 510 1200 42,50% 0 0

Hendrikx Sylvie Ryckmans Jean-Pierre 1 3910 9520 41,07% 0 0
Horemans Roger Dreesen Jan 45 40923 93280 43,87% 143 1715

Helsen Ludo 2 1290 2640 48,86% 0 95
Van Puijenbroeck Marc 1 4480 9520 47,06% 0 0
Wuyts Rachel 1 910 1920 47,40% 0 50
Individueel 1 680 1440 47,22% 0 0

Huysmans Marcel De Smet Hans 2 1730 3360 51,49% 18 230
Gunnlaugsson Eidur 1 820 1680 48,81% 0 35
Kums Mark 1 970 1920 50,52% 0 50
Laenen Rene 4 4680 9520 49,16% 0 285
Vannuten Eugeen 1 1040 2240 46,43% 0 35
Vannuten Rik 1 1110 2400 46,25% 0 50
Individueel 1 700 1440 48,61% 0 0

Jacobs Gilberte Jungerius Annelike 1 4390 9520 46,11% 0 0
Jansen Theo Hazebroek Jacqueline 2 4884 12800 38,16% 0 0
Janssens Robert Dejaegher Yvan 3 3620 6560 55,18% 68 525

Vannuten Eugeen Vannuten Rik 1 560 800 70,00% 24 245
Individueel 9 8870 16960 52,30% 60 1020
Vannuten Rik 10 10278 20400 50,38% 80 930
Individueel 1 730 1440 50,69% 0 0

Janssens Rudi Broeckx Wieza 2 5570 12320 45,21% 0 110
Van Gestel Josephine 2 5768 12800 45,06% 0 0
Van Gool Bea 1 1280 2800 45,71% 0 50

Joos Mieke Dijckmans Lucas 1 4190 9520 44,01% 0 0
Jungerius Annelike Jacobs Gilberte 1 4390 9520 46,11% 0 0
Jutten Eliane Neels Leen 1 4450 9520 46,74% 0 0
Keldermans Georges Van Mol Rudi 1 4720 9520 49,58% 0 0
Kenis Jos Luyckx Ludo 1 4200 9520 44,12% 0 0
Kenis Ren‚ Van den Bosch Frans 1 5250 9520 55,15% 22 0
Koerber Christine Koerber Piet 1 5210 9520 54,73% 22 0
Koerber Piet Koerber Christine 1 5210 9520 54,73% 22 0
Kretzschmar Trees Przybylek Bozenna 2 5896 12800 46,06% 0 0
Kums Mark Broeckx Wieza 1 820 1680 48,81% 0 50

Bulckens Karine 26 26200 49360 53,08% 329 3430
Cambr‚ Walter 1 750 1440 52,08% 0 75
Huysmans Marcel 1 970 1920 50,52% 0 50
Meir Viviane 7 7066 13520 52,26% 69 830
Soontjens Louis 1 1040 1440 72,22% 36 245

Laenen Rene De Smet Hans 2 1720 3120 55,13% 27 275
Dirkx Luc 1 5990 9520 62,92% 55 0
Gunnlaugsson Eidur 2 6469 12800 50,54% 0 0
Huysmans Marcel 4 4680 9520 49,16% 0 285
Soontjens Louis 36 37357 65680 56,88% 784 6280
Van de Ven Armand 1 1250 1920 65,10% 33 220
Individueel 1 850 1440 59,03% 23 0

Lauwers Hilde Gunnlaugsson Eidur 4 3430 7520 45,61% 20 285
Helsen Ludo 4 3840 7520 51,06% 53 525
Luca Raf 2 6623 12800 51,74% 25 0
Maes Jurgen 1 1170 2240 52,23% 0 125
Sol Lieve 2 1770 3920 45,15% 0 145
Van den Bossche Anthony 1 1570 2800 56,07% 21 185
Wuyts Rachel 19 18443 36480 50,56% 134 1650

Leenen Wim Van Den Hove Wouter 1 4590 9520 48,21% 0 0
Lespoix Madeleine Carmans Danielle 1 5450 9520 57,25% 33 0
Leys Erik Van Gestel Josephine 1 860 1680 51,19% 0 85
Luca Raf Duijvestijn Marlou 1 5560 9520 58,40% 44 0



Duns Tinne 1 1000 1920 52,08% 22 180
Lauwers Hilde 2 6623 12800 51,74% 25 0

Luyckx Ludo Kenis Jos 1 4200 9520 44,12% 0 0
MacLaine Pont Roy Fissette Jan 1 4610 9520 48,42% 0 0
Maes Jurgen Lauwers Hilde 1 1170 2240 52,23% 0 125

Van den Bossche Anthony 1 4450 9520 46,74% 0 0
Maes Luc Peeters Jan 6 9656 20400 47,33% 0 330

Vandendungen Leo 1 820 2240 36,61% 0 10
Matthijs Chrisje Heckmans Freddy 1 5170 9520 54,31% 11 0
Meerbergen Paul Van Eccelpoel Rita 2 6413 12800 50,10% 29 0
Meir Viviane Diels Fred 1 1060 2240 47,32% 0 25

Donckers Chris 1 830 1680 49,40% 0 85
Kums Mark 7 7066 13520 52,26% 69 830
Soontjens Louis 1 920 1680 54,76% 0 135
Vannuten Eugeen 3 2150 4080 52,70% 60 515
Vannuten Rik 2 1650 3120 52,88% 0 190
Wuyts Rachel 2 4740 11200 42,32% 0 10
Individueel 1 770 1440 53,47% 0 0

Meulders Paula Vandenberk Jaak 2 5732 12800 44,78% 0 0
Mistiaen Dierik Beukeleirs Wim 1 5870 9520 61,66% 55 0
Molle Linda ter Laare Marco 1 5780 9520 60,71% 44 0
Neels Leen Jutten Eliane 1 4450 9520 46,74% 0 0
Paulussen Toon Wuyts Rachel 17 14160 30160 46,95% 71 1180

Individueel 1 810 1440 56,25% 19 0
Peeters Jan Broeckx Wieza 3 3040 5920 51,35% 0 205

Maes Luc 6 9656 20400 47,33% 0 330
Vandendungen Leo 3 3520 7440 47,31% 0 150
Vannuten Eugeen 1 1190 2240 53,13% 0 125

Peeters Robert Scoyer Jean 6 5930 12880 46,04% 0 275
Pernet Roger Cuyvers Lieve 5 8280 16640 49,76% 18 245
Przybylek Bozenna Kretzschmar Trees 2 5896 12800 46,06% 0 0
Quinteyn Rudi Zimmer Renate 1 4600 9520 48,32% 0 0
Renders Axel Brems Tony 1 4450 9520 46,74% 0 0
Roy Prith De Roos Steve 1 4580 9520 48,11% 0 0
Ryckmans Jean-Pierre Hendrikx Sylvie 1 3910 9520 41,07% 0 0
Sannen Greet Claes Justine Vandeweyer Victor 1 713 1867 38,19% 0 50
Schildermans Inge Van Mol Rudi 9 10990 20480 53,66% 121 1220
Scoyer Jean Peeters Robert 6 5930 12880 46,04% 0 275
Sieben GeneviŠve Dierckx Jef 1 4750 9520 49,89% 0 0
Sol Lieve Lauwers Hilde 2 1770 3920 45,15% 0 145
Somers Ludo Claes Astrid 13 22064 43840 50,33% 58 940
Soontjens Louis Bulckens Karine 1 980 1680 58,33% 32 245

De Smet Hans 1 1480 2240 66,07% 44 245
Helsen Ludo 2 1500 3120 48,08% 0 130
Kums Mark 1 1040 1440 72,22% 36 245
Laenen Rene 36 37357 65680 56,88% 784 6280
Meir Viviane 1 920 1680 54,76% 0 135
Van de Ven Armand 3 12549 22320 56,22% 76 0
Van den Bosch Frans 2 2220 4240 52,36% 24 250
Individueel 1 640 1440 44,44% 0 0

Staelens Frederick Vandyck Gert 2 7926 12800 61,92% 126 0
ter Laare Marco Molle Linda 1 5780 9520 60,71% 44 0
Van de Ven Armand De Smet Hans 40 41160 75920 54,21% 605 5945

Laenen Rene 1 1250 1920 65,10% 33 220
Soontjens Louis 3 12549 22320 56,22% 76 0

Van den Bosch Frans Kenis Ren‚ 1 5250 9520 55,15% 22 0
Soontjens Louis 2 2220 4240 52,36% 24 250

Van den Bossche Anthony Lauwers Hilde 1 1570 2800 56,07% 21 185
Maes Jurgen 1 4450 9520 46,74% 0 0

Van den Eynde Jef Dijckmans Lucas 2 6998 12800 54,67% 47 0
Van den Put Roger 1 5060 9520 53,15% 0 0
Vannuten Eugeen Vannuten Rik 1 747 1493 50,03% 0 75
Individueel 1 830 1440 57,64% 27 190

Van Den Hove Wouter Leenen Wim 1 4590 9520 48,21% 0 0
Van den Put Roger Van den Eynde Jef 1 5060 9520 53,15% 0 0



Van Den Putte Bon Borghs Louis 2 5997 12800 46,85% 0 0
Van Der Harst Joop Franssen Ria 11 11144 22720 49,05% 56 790
Van Eccelpoel Rita Meerbergen Paul 2 6413 12800 50,10% 29 0
Van Gestel Josephine Janssens Rudi 2 5768 12800 45,06% 0 0

Leys Erik 1 860 1680 51,19% 0 85
Wuyts Rachel 1 540 1440 37,50% 0 10

Van Gool Bea Janssens Rudi 1 1280 2800 45,71% 0 50
Van Hoof Marc de Conde Monique 1 4510 9520 47,37% 0 0
Van Mol Rudi Keldermans Georges 1 4720 9520 49,58% 0 0

Schildermans Inge 9 10990 20480 53,66% 121 1220
Vandyck Gert 3 3450 6640 51,96% 37 315

Van Puijenbroeck Marc Horemans Roger 1 4480 9520 47,06% 0 0
Vandenberk Jaak Meulders Paula 2 5732 12800 44,78% 0 0
Vandendungen Leo Broeckx Wieza 10 10410 19280 53,99% 159 1425

Maes Luc 1 820 2240 36,61% 0 10
Peeters Jan 3 3520 7440 47,31% 0 150

Vandeweyer Victor Claes Justine Sannen Greet 1 714 1866 38,26% 0 50
Vandyck Gert Staelens Frederick 2 7926 12800 61,92% 126 0

Van Mol Rudi 3 3450 6640 51,96% 37 315
Vangheel Gusta Donckers Chris 37 29884 66960 44,63% 75 1885

Helsen Ludo 6 5410 11760 46,00% 20 300
Individueel 1 590 1440 40,97% 0 0

Vannuten Eugeen Dejaegher Yvan 8 6820 14160 48,16% 42 625
Gunnlaugsson Eidur 1 830 2240 37,05% 0 10
Huysmans Marcel 1 1040 2240 46,43% 0 35
Janssens Robert Vannuten Rik 1 560 800 70,00% 24 245
Individueel 9 8870 16960 52,30% 60 1020
Meir Viviane 3 2150 4080 52,70% 60 515
Peeters Jan 1 1190 2240 53,13% 0 125
Van den Eynde Jef Vannuten Rik 1 747 1493 50,03% 0 75
Individueel 1 830 1440 57,64% 27 190
Vannuten Rik 22 29945 56160 53,32% 236 2225
Wuyts Peter 1 1540 2800 55,00% 21 185
Wuyts Rachel 1 860 1680 51,19% 0 50
Individueel 1 590 1440 40,97% 0 0

Vannuten Rik Dejaegher Yvan 6 4900 10560 46,40% 27 425
Helsen Ludo 4 2890 6800 42,50% 0 80
Huysmans Marcel 1 1110 2400 46,25% 0 50
Janssens Robert Vannuten Eugeen 1 560 800 70,00% 24 245
Individueel 10 10278 20400 50,38% 80 930
Meir Viviane 2 1650 3120 52,88% 0 190
Van den Eynde Jef Vannuten Eugeen 1 746 1494 49,93% 0 75
Vannuten Eugeen 22 29945 56160 53,32% 236 2225
Individueel 1 770 1440 53,47% 0 0

Verhaere Jan Vermeulen Vicky 1 4630 9520 48,63% 0 0
Vermeulen Vicky Verhaere Jan 1 4630 9520 48,63% 0 0
Verstraelen Martijn De Pauw Frank 2 5767 12800 45,05% 0 0
Wuyts Peter Borghs Louis 1 3860 9520 40,55% 0 0

Vannuten Eugeen 1 1540 2800 55,00% 21 185
Wuyts Rachel Donckers Chris 1 930 2240 41,52% 0 10

Helsen Ludo 4 4016 8320 48,27% 0 230
Horemans Roger 1 910 1920 47,40% 0 50
Lauwers Hilde 19 18443 36480 50,56% 134 1650
Meir Viviane 2 4740 11200 42,32% 0 10
Paulussen Toon 17 14160 30160 46,95% 71 1180
Van Gestel Josephine 1 540 1440 37,50% 0 10
Vannuten Eugeen 1 860 1680 51,19% 0 50
Individueel 1 750 1440 52,08% 0 0

Zimmer Renate Quinteyn Rudi 1 4600 9520 48,32% 0 0
Totaal Resultaat 1106 1478400 2957120 49,99% 9627 92970


